Undergraduate
Business
Education
Engineering
Fine, Performing & Communication Arts
Liberal Arts & Sciences
Nursing
Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Social Work
Subtotal

Graduate
Business
Education
Engineering
Fine, Performing & Communication Arts
Graduate School
Information Sciences
Law
Liberal Arts & Sciences
Medicine
Nursing
Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Social Work
Subtotal

Professional

Law

Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Subtotal

All Levels
Business
Education
Engineering
Fine, Performing & Communication Arts
Graduate School
Information Sciences
Law
Liberal Arts & Sciences
Medicine
Nursing
Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Social Work
Total

2019
4

O 0O NR NS

2019
90
57
32

0

47
0
12
5
55
51
210
563

2019

2019
94
61
34

47

19

55

53

210
585

First Time

2020
80
26
59
63

467
0
0
9

704

First Time

2020
99
73
13

30
0
6

11

50

90

173
546

First Time
2020
0
2
2

First Time
2020
179
99
72
63
1
30
0
473
11
50
92
182
1,252

Change
1900.0%
550.0%
2850.0%
6200.0%
6571.4%

3811.1%

Change
10.0%
28.1%
-59.4%

-75.0%

-36.2%

-50.0%

120.0%
-9.1%
76.5%

-17.6%
-3.0%

Change
-100.0%
0.0%
-50.0%

Change
90.4%
62.3%
111.8%

6200.0%
-75.0%
-36.2%

-100.0%

2389.5%
120.0%
-9.1%
73.6%
-13.3%
114.0%

WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY

New and Continuing Student Enrollment
Spring/Summer 2019 - 2020

2019
24
10
23

8
60
37

3

0

165

2019

2019

2019
24
10
23

8
0
0
0
60
0
37
3
0
165

Transfers
2020
46
11
23
6
49
33
4
5
177

Transfers
2020

Transfers
2020

Transfers
2020
46
11
23
6
0
0
0
49
0
33
4
5
177

Change
91.7%
10.0%

0.0%
-25.0%
-18.3%
-10.8%

33.3%

7.3%

Change

Change

Change
91.7%
10.0%

0.0%

-25.0%

2019
13
12
12

357

[y

401

2019

2019

2019
13
12
12

6
0
0
0
357
0
0
1
0
401

Other New
2020
2
8
1
0
329
0
2
0
342

Other New
2020

Other New
2020

Other New
2020

O O OO kFr N

329

N

342

Change
-84.6%
-33.3%
-91.7%
-100.0%
-7.8%

100.0%

-14.7%

Change

Change

Change
-84.6%

-33.3%

-91.7%

-100.0%

2019
1,122
516
1,069
475
2,947
179
135
75
6,518

2019
877
710
413

56
16
217

449
195
277
277
172

3,662

2019
139
284
423

2019
1,999
1,226
1,482
531
16
217
142
3,396
195
456
696
247
10,603

Continuing
2020
1,282

525
1,183
454
3,178
215
131
84
7,052

Continuing
2020
855
612
324
40
15
219
4
423
193
289
275
197
3,446

Continuing
2020
176
286
462

Continuing
2020
2,137
1,137
1,507

494
15
219
180
3,601
193
504
692
281
10,960

Change
14.3%
1.7%
10.7%
-4.4%
7.8%
20.1%
-3.0%
12.0%
8.2%

Change
-2.5%
-13.8%
-21.5%
-28.6%
-6.3%
0.9%
33.3%
-5.8%
-1.0%
4.3%
-0.7%
14.5%
-5.9%

Change
26.6%
0.7%
9.2%

Change
6.9%
-7.3%
1.7%
-7.0%
-6.3%
0.9%
26.8%
6.0%
-1.0%
10.5%
-0.6%
13.8%
3.4%

2019
1,163
542
1,106
490
3,371
216
139
75
7,102

2019
967
767
445

56
20
264

461
200
332
328
382

4,225

2019
141
286
427

2019
2,130
1,309
1,551

546
20
264
144
3,832
200
548
753
457
11,754

Total
2020
1,410
570
1,266
523
4,023
248
137
98
8,275

Total
2020
954
685
337
40
16
249

429
204
339
365
370
3,992

Total
2020
176
288
464

Total
2020
2,364
1,255
1,603
563
16
249
180
4,452
204
587
790
468
12,731

Change
21.2%
5.2%
14.5%
6.7%
19.3%
14.8%
-1.4%
30.7%
16.5%

Change
-1.3%
-10.7%
-24.3%
-28.6%
-20.0%
-5.7%
33.3%
-6.9%
2.0%
2.1%
11.3%
-3.1%
-5.5%

Change
24.8%
0.7%
8.7%

Change
11.0%
-4.1%
3.4%
3.1%
-20.0%
-5.7%
25.0%
16.2%
2.0%
7.1%
4.9%
2.4%
8.3%



